1/22/24, 9:44 AM

Parcel Number - O -09-32-401-054 | Orion Charter Township | BS&A Online

> Utility Billing information found

4830 BROOMFIELD WAY LAKE ORION, MI 48359
Parcel Number: O -09-32-401-054 Location ID: BRO5-004830-0000-02
Property Owner: MANNEM, ABHINAI

Summary Information
> Property Tax information found

(Property Address)

> 7 Building Department records found

$6.00 was charged to your Business Account for this record lookup. See Account for current balance.

Owner and Taxpayer Information }

Owner

Legal Description

T4N, R10E, SEC 32 OAKLAND COUNTY CONDOMINIUM PLAN NO 2279 BRECKENRIDGE ORION UNIT 54 L 53415 P 534 10-28-19 FR 400-058

MANNEM, ABHINAI
4830 BROOMFIELD WAY
LAKE ORION, MI 48359

Taxpayer

SEE OWNER INFORMATION

Other Information ]

Recalculate amounts using a different Payment Date

You can change your anticipated payment date in order to recalculate amounts due as of the specified date for this property.

Enter a Payment Date

Tax History

Year

2023
2023
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2020

**Disclaimer: BS&A Software provides BS&A Online as a way for municipalities to display information online and is not responsible for the content or accuracy of the data herein. This data
is provided for reference only and WITHOUT WARRANTY of any kind, expressed or inferred. Please contact your local municipality if you believe there are errors in the data.

https://bsaonline.com/SiteSearch/SiteSearchDetails?SearchFocus=All+Records&SearchCategory=Address&SearchText=4830&uid=1637&Pagelndex...

1/22/2024

Recalculate

Season
Winter
Summer
Winter
Summer
Winter
Summer
Winter

Summer

Total Amount
$2,193.96
$4,566.82
$1,729.90
$3,722.92

$163.78
$631.75
$165.13
$632.73

Total Paid
$2,193.96
$4,566.82
$1,729.90
$3,722.92
$163.78
$631.75
$165.13
$632.73

Copyright © 2024

Last Paid
01/03/2024
08/23/2023
01/10/2023
09/07/2022
02/10/2022
08/30/2021
02/02/2021
09/14/2020

BS&A Software, Inc.

Total Due
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

m


https://bsaonline.com/Account/EditYourInformation?SelectedTabIndex=2
http://www.bsasoftware.com/

