ummary Information Property Tax information found Utility Billing information found		> 7	> 7 Building Department records found			
6.00 was charged to your Busine	ess Account for this record lookup.	See <u>Account</u> for current bala	ince.			
Owner and Taxpayer Inf	ormation					
Owner	MANNEM, ABHINAI 4830 BROOMFIELD WAY LAKE ORION, MI 48359	Taxpayer	SEE OWNER INFORMATION			
Legal Description						
T4N, R10E, SEC 32 OAKLANE	COUNTY CONDOMINIUM PLA	N NO 2279 BRECKENRIDG	E ORION UNIT 54 L 53415 P 534 10-28-19 FR 400-058			
Other Information						
Other Information						

Enter a Payment Date

1/22/2024

Recalculate

Tax History

Year	Season	Total Amount	Total Paid	Last Paid	Total Due	
2023	Winter	\$2,193.96	\$2,193.96	01/03/2024	\$0.00	
2023	Summer	\$4,566.82	\$4,566.82	08/23/2023	\$0.00	
2022	Winter	\$1,729.90	\$1,729.90	01/10/2023	\$0.00	
2022	Summer	\$3,722.92	\$3,722.92	09/07/2022	\$0.00	
2021	Winter	\$163.78	\$163.78	02/10/2022	\$0.00	
2021	Summer	\$631.75	\$631.75	08/30/2021	\$0.00	
2020	Winter	\$165.13	\$165.13	02/02/2021	\$0.00	
2020	Summer	\$632.73	\$632.73	09/14/2020	\$0.00	

**Disclaimer: BS&A Software provides BS&A Online as a way for municipalities to display information online and is not responsible for the content or accuracy of the data herein. This data is provided for reference only and WITHOUT WARRANTY of any kind, expressed or inferred. Please contact your local municipality if you believe there are errors in the data.

Copyright © 2024 BS&A Software, Inc.